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Not at all— I left office in july 2005 --
The investigation started thereafter correct— in palm beach state attorney's office, correct? 

Lilly Ann Sanchez, Esq. 

IS L•S LAW FIRM 

Four Seasons Tower - 15th Floor 
1441 Brickell Avenue 
Miami, Florida 33131 

telephone: 
email: 

website: 

From: " 
Date: Friday, July 26, 2013 9:15 AM 
To: lilly ann sanchez 
Subject: <no subject> 

marty wants to make sure that there was no violation of rule 207, by you or guy? that refers to allowed representation. 
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